Read both pH & Conductivity or pH & TDS with One Stick Meter
'UI~ is a combination pocket meter providing
on-the-spot measurements of pH and conductivity or
TDS.
Since 1986 Hanna Instruments has been providing
the water conditioning and purification markets with
the popular pHep® and DiST families of products .
Thanks to your input, we are proud to offer you a more

WEIGHT Meter
Kit
HOW TO ORDER
0.5 ppm = 1 !-IS/cm
0.1 pH 0.1 pH
10!-lSkm 10ppm
±0.2 pH / ±2% F.S.
±0.2 pH / ±2% F.S.
Automatic with
a ~ of 2% per degree °C
Single point through OFFSET
trimmer @ pH 7.0
Single point
HI 1281 (included)
3 x 1.4V / approx . 290 hours
o to 50°C (32 to 122QF) ; RH 95%
194 x 29 x 15 mm (7.6 x 1.2 x 0.6")
240 x 70 x 35 mm (9.5 x 2.8 x 1.4")
70 g (2.5 oz.)
340 g (12 oz.)
HI 98114 (U'ate-rded) meter with HI 1281 probe, pH 7 & 1413 ,lIS/cm conductivity solutions ,
screwdriver and batteries in a carrying case
HI 98115 (U'a.teukdl) meter with HI 1281 probe , pH 7 & 1382 ppm TDS solutions ,
screwdriver and batteries in a carrying case
ACCESSORIES
HI 1281 pH & cond.lTDS ATC replacement probe
HI77100P pH 7.0 and 1413 ~IS/cm calibration solutions
(20 mL, 10 pcs each)
HI 77300P pH 7.0 and 1382 ppm (mg/L) calibration
solutions (20 mL, 10 pcs each)
pHep is a registered TM of "Hanna Instruments"
B 30 H~NN~ ins~rumlZnts
HI 70300M Storage solution (230 mL)
For a complete range of calibration and maintenance
tions see pages G5, G7, G9, G12, H34 and H35.